
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00006

01/25/2
019

HICOCK, BUDDY 
ALLAN Person 1

HICOCK, BUDDY ALLAN and 
SCHAUB, BURLENE LUCINDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00006

01/25/2
019

HUTCHINSON, 
CASSANDRA Defendant

RODRIGUEZ, ADAM M vs. 
HUTCHINSON, CASSANDRA

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00008

01/25/2
019

KEMBLE, RITA MAY 
ROY Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00006

01/25/2
019

RODRIGUEZ, ADAM 
M Plaintiff

RODRIGUEZ, ADAM M vs. 
HUTCHINSON, CASSANDRA

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00006

01/25/2
019

SCHAUB, BURLENE 
LUCINDA Person 2

HICOCK, BUDDY ALLAN and 
SCHAUB, BURLENE LUCINDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00016

01/25/2
019

TAVANELLO, 
CATHERINE 
JEAN Defendant

TAVANELLO, RODRICK BAZIL 
vs. TAVANELLO, CATHERINE 
JEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00016

01/25/2
019

TAVANELLO, RODRICK 
BAZIL Plaintiff

TAVANELLO, RODRICK BAZIL 
vs. TAVANELLO, CATHERINE 
JEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00007

01/25/2
019

YELTON, ILA J. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL
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